BACON FARMS
12/9/2022 - 12/9/2022

Pointing Division: Singles
Registered Name Dog
HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F  THUNDER

CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS KATIE
PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW MOCHA
WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER LETTY
CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS KATIE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog
CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS KATIE

HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F THUNDER

CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS KATIE
PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW MOCHA
PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW MOCHA

HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F THUNDER

Flushing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog
FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL CHERYL
GUNNY HATHCOCK GUNNY
GUNNY HATHCOCK GUNNY
BACON FORK'S KATE KATE
FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL CHERYL
MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

Place

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

HPH

HPH

HPH

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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